
Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
 Academic Calendar For Final Year Odd Semester: 2021-22

Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

Summer Industrial training from 16th Aug to 11th 
Sept. And AMCAT Assessment-01 on 28th Aug.

27-Sep-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 01

(Subject1, Subject2)
25-Oct-21 Mon

Mandatory sessional - 03
(Subject1, Subject2)

22-Nov-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 05

(Subject1, Subject2)
20-Dec-21 Mon

28-Sep-21 Tue 11 26-Oct-21 Tue 26 23-Nov-21 Tue 40 21-Dec-21 Tue

1-Sep-21 Wed Summer Training 29-Sep-21 Wed 12 27-Oct-21 Wed 27 24-Nov-21 Wed 41 22-Dec-21 Wed

2-Sep-21 Thu Summer Training 30-Sep-21 Thu 13 28-Oct-21 Thu 28 25-Nov-21 Thu 42 23-Dec-21 Thu

3-Sep-21 Fri Summer Training 1-Oct-21 Fri 14 29-Oct-21 Fri 29 26-Nov-21 Fri 43 24-Dec-21 Fri

4-Sep-21 Sat Summer Training 2-Oct-21 Sat Gandhi Jayanti (01) 30-Oct-21 Sat
AMCAT Assessment 02 - Final 

Year
27-Nov-21 Sat Activity Day 25-Dec-21 Sat

5-Sep-21 Sun 3-Oct-21 Sun  31-Oct-21 Sun 28-Nov-21 Sun 26-Dec-21 Sun

6-Sep-21 Mon Summer Training 4-Oct-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 01

(Subject3, Subject4)
1-Nov-21 Mon

Mandatory sessional - 03
(Subject3, Subject4)

29-Nov-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 05

(Subject3, Subject4)
27-Dec-21 Mon

7-Sep-21 Tue Summer Training 5-Oct-21 Tue 15 2-Nov-21 Tue 30 30-Nov-21 Tue 44 28-Dec-21 Tue

8-Sep-21 Wed Summer Training 6-Oct-21 Wed 16 3-Nov-21 Wed Deepawali (04) 1-Dec-21 Wed 45 29-Dec-21 Wed

9-Sep-21 Thu Summer Training 7-Oct-21 Thu 17 4-Nov-21 Thu Deepawali (05) 2-Dec-21 Thu 46 30-Dec-21 Thu

10-Sep-21 Fri Summer Training 8-Oct-21 Fri 18 5-Nov-21 Fri Deepawali (06) 3-Dec-21 Fri 47 31-Dec-21 Fri

11-Sep-21 Sat Summer Training 9-Oct-21 Sat Activity Day 6-Nov-21 Sat Deepawali (07) 4-Dec-21 Sat Activity Day 1-Jan-22 Sat

12-Sep-21 Sun 10-Oct-21 Sun 7-Nov-21 Sun 5-Dec-21 Sun 2-Jan-22 Sun

13-Sep-21 Mon
Co Cubes Assessment 01 - 

Final  Year
11-Oct-21 Mon

Mandatory sessional - 02
(Subject1, Subject2)

8-Nov-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 04

(Subject1, Subject2)
6-Dec-21 Mon

Submission of                                                   
PUT Question Papers

3-Jan-22 Mon

14-Sep-21 Tue
Commencement of Classes- 

IV Year  
12-Oct-21 Tue 19 9-Nov-21 Tue 31 7-Dec-21 Tue 48 4-Jan-22 Tue

Tentative University End 
Semester Theory Exam

15-Sep-21 Wed 2 13-Oct-21 Wed 20 10-Nov-21 Wed 32 8-Dec-21 Wed 49 5-Jan-22 Wed

16-Sep-21 Thu 3 14-Oct-21 Thu Mahanavmi (02) 11-Nov-21 Thu 33 9-Dec-21 Thu 50 6-Jan-22 Thu

17-Sep-21 Fri 4 15-Oct-21 Fri Dussehra (03) 12-Nov-21 Fri 34 10-Dec-21 Fri 51 (Project Presentation-4) 7-Jan-22 Fri

18-Sep-21 Sat Activity Day 16-Oct-21 Sat Activity Day 13-Nov-21 Sat
Co Cubes Assessment 02 - 

Final  Year
11-Dec-21 Sat 52 (Project Presentation-4) 8-Jan-22 Sat

19-Sep-21 Sun 17-Oct-21 Sun 14-Nov-21 Sun 12-Dec-21 Sun 9-Jan-22 Sun

20-Sep-21 Mon 5 18-Oct-21 Mon
Mandatory sessional - 02

(Subject3, Subject4)
15-Nov-21 Mon

Mandatory sessional - 04
(Subject3, Subject4)

13-Dec-21 Mon

Mandatory PUT 

10-Jan-22 Mon

21-Sep-21 Tue 6 19-Oct-21 Tue 21 16-Nov-21 Tue 35 14-Dec-21 Tue 11-Jan-22 Tue

22-Sep-21 Wed 7 20-Oct-21 Wed 22 17-Nov-21 Wed 36 15-Dec-21 Wed 12-Jan-22 Wed

23-Sep-21 Thu 8 21-Oct-21 Thu 23 18-Nov-21 Thu 37 16-Dec-21 Thu 13-Jan-22 Thu

24-Sep-21 Fri 9 (Project Presentation-1) 22-Oct-21 Fri 24  (Project Presentation-2) 19-Nov-21 Fri 38 (Project Presentation-3) 17-Dec-21 Fri 14-Jan-22 Fri

25-Sep-21 Sat 10 (Project Presentation-1) 23-Oct-21 Sat 25  (Project Presentation-2) 20-Nov-21 Sat 39 (Project Presentation-3) 18-Dec-21 Sat 15-Jan-22 Sat

26-Sep-21 Sun  24-Oct-21 Sun 21-Nov-21 Sun 19-Dec-21 Sun 16-Jan-22 Sun


